Resultater — DSR's efterarskredsleb 2025

2025-10-19
D10
1. Mynthe Konring Larsen
2. EaNielsen
Sara Semak Jensen
D14
1.  Silke Konring Larsen
D16
Leerke Konring Larsen
D20
Freja Vest Nielsen
D40
1. Anne Konring Larsen
D45
1.  Lise Thode Schigtt
2. Karin Hulgaard
D50
1.  Mette Monique Pilemand
2. Diana Cederberg
Anne Marie Thommesen
Elin Ngrgard Kracht
D55
1.  Birgitte Erskov Halland
2. Kirsten Mgller
3. Lykke Berg Mathiesen
Synngve Raysland
D60
1. Annette Bonde
2. Siri Klausen
3.  Susan Houmark Stub
D65
Ellen Kiihn Jensen
Inger Dyrlund Jessen
Susanne Christiansen
D70
1. Annlou Husen
2. Kirsten Nymann Petersen
D75
1.  Jette Stepputat
2.  Ane Veierskov
3. Jette Bachhausen

(3/3)

FIF Hillerad
Kildeholm OK
Farum OK

(111)
FIF Hillerad

(11/1)
FIF Hillerad

(111)
Sollerad OK

(11/1)
FIF Hillerad

(2/2)
Ballerup OK
OK73

(4/4)
Sollerad OK
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

(4/4)

OK @ST Birkerad
Sgllerad OK
Herlufsholm OK
Sollerad OK

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
OKR

Farum OK

(2/2)
Farum OK
OK @ST Birkergd

(3/3)
Sgllerad OK
OKR
FIF Hillerad

Tid
40:53
43:28

Ej startet

Tid
55:03

Tid
Fejlklip

Tid
Ej startet

Tid
58:46

Tid
1:19:44
1:20:16

Tid
43:06
48:11

Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
51:21
1:01:42
1:11:01
Ej startet

Tid

37:46
48:28
57:56

Tid

Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
55:01
56:09

Tid
51:33
55:00
1:09:30

MeOS 2025-10-19 13:35:07, D10, (1/5)

Efter

+2:35

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+0:32

Efter

+5:05

Efter

+10:21
+19:40

Efter

+10:42
+20:10

Efter

Efter

+1:08

Efter

+3:27
+17:57

Tidstab
3:32
4:56

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab

Tidstab

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
9:23
11:07

Tidstab
0:00
1:57

Tidstab
2:45
9:30
11:06

Tidstab
0:00
5:25
14:01

Tidstab

Tidstab
4:37
7:29

Tidstab
3:16
4:48
14:23



H40

H45

H50

wnN =

H55

wn =

H60

No o kowod=

H65

a s 0N~

Annelise Hansen
Kirsten Olsen
Lisbeth Jensen
Ulla Valnert

Inge Madsen

Lauge Dalgaard Kristensen

Malthe Thode Schigtt
Bertil Gam Kristensen

Malthe Dalgaard Kristensen

Kasper Thode Schigtt

Rune Cederberg
Saren Vestergaard
Svend Christiansen

Anders Bennedsen

Christian Olsen

Morten Ploug
Saren Albaek Jensen
Morten Schigtt

Claus Cederberg
Henning Drejer Olsen
Pierre Skipper

Morten Ebbensgaard
Frede Lillelund

Leif Sudergaard

Anders Knudsen

Henrik Mathiesen

Jakob Dgpping

Rune Larsen

Erik Ellegaard Simonsen

Bruno Stub
Saren Sloth
Jens Bentsen
Bo Konring
Henrik Nielsen

(4/4)
FIF Hillerad
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK
OK73

(1/1)
OK73

(171)
Ballerup OK

(272)
Ballerup OK
Farum OK

(2/2)
Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Pl-Kabenhavn

(11/1)
FIF Hillerad

(11/1)
AMOK

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
AMOK
Ballerup OK

(3/3)
Ballerup OK
OK73
Ballerup OK

(8/8)

OK ST Birkerad
Sollergd OK
Kildeholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Herlufsholm OK
Sgllerad OK
AMOK

OK ST Birkerad

(717)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillerad

OK JST Birkerad
Sollerad OK
Holbaek OK

Tid
51:10
51:51
1:00:26
1:06:59

Tid
1:11:59

Tid
1:01:26

Tid
27:51
Fejlklip

Tid
36:07
51:18

Tid

1:21:08
1:40:58
Fejlklip

Tid
Maks.tid

Tid
1:21:06

Tid

1:05:39
1:07:16
1:10:29

Tid

1:11:49
1:30:59
1:37:58

Tid
50:00
52:48
1:06:06
1:07:27
1:09:33
1:21:21
1:24:14
Ej startet

Tid
49:55
56:11
1:03:14
1:09:51
1:10:30

MeOS 2025-10-19 13:35:07, D80, (2/5)

Efter

+0:41
+9:16
+15:49

Efter

Efter

Efter

Efter

+15:11

Efter

+19:50

Efter

Efter

Efter

+1:37
+4:50

Efter

+19:10
+26:09

Efter

+2:48

+16:06
+17:27
+19:33
+31:21
+34:14

Efter

+6:16

+13:19
+19:56
+20:35

Tidstab
4:43
4:24
9:10
5:30

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
1:54
14:55

Tidstab
1:15
4:29

Tidstab

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00
2:35
5:22

Tidstab
2:15
18:24
16:30

Tidstab
0:49
5:04
6:07
4:01
11:57
25:40
10:26

Tidstab
2:21
5:14
4:00
1:37
8:45



6. Per Rasmussen
Niels Aabye

H70

Peter Sgrensen
Henrik Kleffel
Saren Peter Larsen
Jens Korsholm
Jarn Mouritzen
Jens Peter Gundorf
Thomas Jstergaard
Niels Raagaard

Kai Beck-Andersen
Ole Gold

Lars Olsen

Jan Skouv

Anders Jonsson
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H75

Jens Hagsfeldt
Karsten Richardt
Jargen Chr. Nielsen
Jimmy Hoen

Peter Nielsen

Knud Torm

Soeren Christensen
Jan Kiristoffersen
Niels Hamborg Jensen
Ole Berner

Ole Christiansen

© N Ok ®ON=

H80

Ole Rasmussen
Gunner Jgrgensen
Kaj Rostvad

Poul Gregersen

o

H85
1. Jern Andreasen

Aben1
1. Ulrik Nielsen
Lars Johansen

Aben2

1. Joakim Qstergaard

2. Lars Lyngse

3. Magnus Eriksen Brink

Aben3
1. Filip Nielsen
Aben4
1. Philip Knak

2. Christian Vindegaard Grgnberg

3. Stephen Hall Reusch

AMOK
Ballerup OK

(13/13)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sollergd OK

FIF Hillerad
Farum OK
Fredensborg OK
OK JST Birkerad
OK JST Birkerad
Sgllerad OK
Farum OK

Farum OK

OKR

Faaborg OK
Sollergd OK

(11/11)

FIF Hillerad

Kgge OK

FIF Hillerad

Ballerup OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK Skaermen Hareskov
OK Skaermen Hareskov
Ballerup OK

OK Skaermen Hareskov
Sgllerad OK

Farum OK

(4/4)

Kgge OK
OK73
Sollergd OK
Ballerup OK

(1/1)
OK73

(2/2)
Sogllerad OK
OK Skeermen Hareskov

(3/3)
Sollerad OK
Allerad OK
Lyngby OK

(1/71)
Farum OK

(13/13)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Farum OK

OK JST Birkerad

1:11:06
Ej startet

Tid
41:50
46:41
47:17
48:30
48:44
52:25
58:41
59:56
1:01:15
1:03:51
1:26:21
1:49:48
Ej startet

Tid
45:01
49:06
54:54
55:17
57:23
1:03:29
1:03:38
1:06:06
Ej startet
Ej startet
Ej startet

Tid
49:11
54:17
57:10
1:27:06

Tid
1:04:34

Tid
1:13:46
Udgaet

Tid

1:04:59
1:17:07
1:20:25

Tid
1:03:10

Tid
52:31
1:01:01
1:06:38

MeOS 2025-10-19 13:35:07, H65, (3/5)

+21:11

Efter

+4:51
+5:27
+6:40
+6:54
+10:35
+16:51
+18:06
+19:25
+22:01
+44:31
+1:07:58

Efter

+4:05

+9:53

+10:16
+12:22
+18:28
+18:37
+21:05

Efter
+5:06

+7:59
+37:55

Efter

Efter

Efter

+12:08
+15:26

Efter

Efter

+8:30
+14:07

14:27

Tidstab
2:23
3:26
1:37
0:33
3:30
2:11
9:38
3:49
4:30
5:33
4:22
30:10

Tidstab
1:08
2:42
5:51
5:01
5:52
6:37
15:46
13:01

Tidstab
7:31
8:45
16:38
713

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
1:56
3:22
7:09

Tidstab
0:00

Tidstab
1:49
3:55
5:00



4. Rasmus Kristensen
5. Lars Hanghgj Petersen
6. Leif P. Larsen
7. Jergen Skaarup
8. Camilla Rath Nielsen
9.  Henrik Albahn
10. Gregers Jgrgensen
11. Klaus Nielsen
12. Mikkel Merkelsen
13. Erik Ljungdahl
Aben5
1. Rolf Lund
2. Per Hansen
3.  Kurt Thuesen
4. Per Windfeld-Hansen
5. Leif Pedersen
6. Lars Edenbrandt
7. Jonas Anton Zebitz Wille
8. Lone Nielsen
9. Ernst Poulsen
10. Erik Sgrensen
11. Sten Skytte Kirkegaard
12. Claus Wigen
13. Anette Holm
14. Birgitte Birck
15. Kiristian S. Skouv
16. Tine Meyhoff Petersen
17. Jan Frank Nielsen
18. Tage Ebbensgaard
19. Michael Knudsen
Bent Lishmann Nielsen
Lars Basballe
Aben6
1. Lars Munktved
2. Claus Odgaard
3.  Gunnar Grue-Sgrensen
4.  Anne Maarup
5.  Christine Edenbrandt
6. Karen Sejrsgaard-Jacobsen
7. Nils Seettem
8. Finn Petersen
9. Lotte Ravn Lei
10. Karsten Jgrgensen
11. Karsten Schultz
12. Knud Lykking
13. Gitte Grauert
14. Ditte Finkas Damgaard
15. Dan Nielsen
Aben7
1. Ole Fredriksen
2.  Birgit Hausner

Ballerup OK
Ballerup OK
THOK
Ballerup OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Lyngby OK
Ballerup OK
Farum OK
AMOK
Faaborg OK

(21/721)

HSOK

FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

OK ST Birkergd

FSK Orientering
Malmg OK
Allergd OK
Kildeholm OK
AMOK

FSK Orientering
THOK

FSK Orientering
Farum OK
Allergd OK
Uden klub
Herlufsholm OK
FSK Orientering
Kgge OK

FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering

(151715)
Allerad OK
OK73

Kgge OK
Allergd OK
Malmga OK
AMOK
Kildeholm OK
OKR

Kage OK
Pl-Kgbenhavn
FIF Hillerad
OK73
Ballerup OK
FIF Hillerad
Allerad OK

(18 /18)
OKR
OK S.G.

1:08:58
1:11:42
1:11:55
1:14:24
1:14:49
1:17:18
1:20:28
1:20:49
1:22:48
1:32:03

Tid
45:06
50:11
51:25
53:37
54:03
55:07
1:02:27
1:02:39
1:02:43
1:03:38
1:04:57
1:04:58
1:05:15
1:07:19
1:13:33
1:15:56
1:19:52
1:35:31
1:36:28
Fejlklip
Ej startet

Tid
37:33
39:44
41:10
44:22
49:34
50:03
50:42
51:15
54:22
56:35
1:00:14
1:04:22
1:05:21
1:09:12
1:21:46

Tid
48:49
53:45

MeOS 2025-10-19 13:35:07, Abend, (4/5)

+16:27
+19:11
+19:24
+21:53
+22:18
+24:47
+27:57
+28:18
+30:17
+39:32

Efter

+5:05

+6:19

+8:31

+8:57

+10:01
+17:21
+17:33
+17:37
+18:32
+19:51
+19:52
+20:09
+22:13
+28:27
+30:50
+34:46
+50:25
+51:22

Efter

+2:11

+3:37

+6:49

+12:01
+12:30
+13:09
+13:42
+16:49
+19:02
+22:41
+26:49
+27:48
+31:39
+44:13

Efter

+4:56

4:34
5:51
0:56
1:46
6:28
3:16
5:26
4:45
19:21
2:07

Tidstab
3:06
5:40
3:10
3:01
1:53
2:20
8:34
5:45
3:18
6:29
12:00
11:02
9:22
2:05
7:56
11:41
10:30
25:41
13:31

Tidstab
0:33
0:00
0:00
1:14
2:38
5:38
0:54
3:56
3:06
5:47
9:08
2:28
6:09
20:36
19:53

Tidstab
1:39
4:54



Gerda Marie- Christiansen

Ole Svendsen

Karl Aage Hald
Erik Roslyng
Kristine Bihrmann
Hans Granholm
Marianne Lykking
Bjarne Iversen
Lone Kierstein Nielsen
Kurt Jespersen
Bodil M. Mortensen
Inge Christiansen
Hanne Frost

Inge Jargensen
Johanne Lind

Ole Brusch

Aben8

No o kowod=

Mette Stub

Jorgen Luxhg;j

Annette Petersen

Lise Kolte

Per Mogens Petersen
Inger Jensen

Per Lennart Johansson
Jytte Eltang

Frank Sandgreen
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Pernille Thieme

Marie Nielsen

Anders Thilqvist
Kirsten Lange

Agnes Habekost Nielsen
Karl Thieme

Ana Magdalena Chirita
Nina Munkholm

Anne Bauvois

Adam Ashtiani
Christina Staalgaard
Louise Otzen

Robin Larsen

Aben10

1.
2.
3.

Troels Otzen

Anne Sgrensen
Mira Kosuri

Inge K. Kristoffersen
Leela Kosuri

Aben11

1.
2.
3.

Severin Otzen
Steen Otzen
Bjorn Toft Mikkelsen

Kgge OK

OKR

FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
OK73

OK JST Birkergd
OK73

FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Ballerup OK
AMOK

Ballerup OK
OKR

Ballerup OK
FSK Orientering

(9/9)
Pl-Kgbenhavn
Sgllerad OK
OKR

FSK Orientering
OK JST Birkergd
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering

(13/13)

FSK Orientering
Allergd OK
Uden klub
Allergd OK
Allergd OK
FSK Orientering
FSK Orientering
Kage OK

Uden klub
Farum OK
OK73

OK73

OK73

(5/5)

OK73

HSOK

OK JST Birkergd
Ballerup OK

OK @ST Birkergd

(3/3)
OK73
OK73
Sollerad OK

55:14

55:43

57:12

1:00:37
1:04:52
1:06:48
1:08:39
1:13:40
1:15:55
1:27:29
1:42:46
1:42:50
1:43:43
Fejlklip
Fejlklip
Fejlklip

Tid
30:39
45:24
58:52
1:06:53
1:07:12
1:13:11
1:24:51
Udgaet
Ej startet

Tid
53:29
55:11
55:40
1:01:12
1:10:08
1:11:21
1:12:20
1:29:33
Fejlklip
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet
Udgaet

Tid
49:30
1:00:29
1:22:40
Fejlklip
Udgaet

Tid
32:20
44:08
1:10:42

MeOS 2025-10-19 13:35:07, Aben7, (5/5)

+6:25

+6:54

+8:23

+11:48
+16:03
+17:59
+19:50
+24:51
+27:.06
+38:40
+53:57
+54:01
+54:54

Efter

+14:45
+28:13
+36:14
+36:33
+42:32
+54:12

Efter

+1:42
+2:11
+7:43
+16:39
+17:52
+18:51
+36:04

Efter

+10:59
+33:10

Efter

+11:48
+38:22

6:10
6:01
3:35
5:12
9:10
5:48
3:43
31:20
8:35
25:34
21:49
35:18
19:41

Tidstab
0:00
1:07
5:03
6:47
7:03
7:39
28:58

Tidstab
2:46
11:40
5:41
11:28
19:27
15:16
24:02
44:58

Tidstab
0:55
8:21
24:57

Tidstab
0:40
6:45
30:14



